ELITE CLASS RINGS
Express yourself with your own personal, high-quality class ring!
2023_JLS_EliteClassRing_Catalog.indd   12023_JLS_EliteClassRing_Catalog.indd   1 7/17/23   2:01 PM7/17/23   2:01 PM
2023_JLS_EliteClassRing_Catalog.indd   22023_JLS_EliteClassRing_Catalog.indd   2 7/17/23   2:01 PM7/17/23   2:01 PM
3
 CLASS RING COLLECTIONS
 Optima 4-5
 All American 4000  6

 Multi-Sports 17
  STONES & OPTIONS 18-19
 ORDER GUIDE 19
 Mascot with
Select-A-Side
Combine 2
Select-A-Sides
Custom design mascot with
Select-A-Side
Some schools may have a custom side available where there can be no changes.
TABLE OF CONTENTS
SELECT-A-SIDES
First name, mascot name, graduation year or position
(7 letter limit)
PETITE*
Mascot and/or Select-A-Sides
NOT AVAILABLE
Cushion bases, color shields, designs beneath stone,
encrustings, intaglios or crests over stone
Your stone choice
Your school name
Polished or sculptured palmside
Your first name, mascot name,
graduation year, position
or event (11 letter limit)
Your school mascot and/or
your choice of Select-A-Sides
OPTIMA
Your school colors or graduation year
ELITE CLASS RINGS
2023_JLS_EliteClassRing_Catalog.indd   32023_JLS_EliteClassRing_Catalog.indd   3 7/17/23   2:01 PM7/17/23   2:01 PM
4
OP11  Charger
The most popular of all styles.
OP12  Warrior
A smaller version of the Charger.
OP13  Huntress
The most popular of the small Optima rings.
OP14  Petite
A smaller version of the Huntress. The Mascots and
Activities layouts are a bit different because of size.
OP15  Corvette
The Charger with a square stone shape.
OP16  Titan
The Warrior with a square stone shape.
OP17  Starlet
The Huntress with a square stone shape.
OP18  Ambassador
Features a “diamond” panel with a
20pt cubic zirconia.
OP19  Regency
Shown with a 15pt synthetic stone.
OP20  Spectrum
Shown with a 10pt synthetic stone.
OP21  Columbia
Shown with a 5pt cubic zirconia.
OP22  Dauntless
Shown with a 20pt cubic zirconia set in
a synthetic square shape onyx stone.
OP23  Beacon
Shown with a 10pt cubic zirconia set in
a synthetic garnet.
OP12-M OP13-S
OP11-L
OP15-L